Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Building Permit Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Suspended, Recessed
Wall, or Floor unit Heater
Fee

Ventilation System (apart
from Heating/AC) Fee
Building Permit Fee
Mechanical Permit Fee
WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

Payment Method
Credit Card

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024001089
May 24, 2024
May 24, 2024
$2,516.15

Amount Tendered
$2,516.15

$2,516.15
$0.00

Check Number

David Vranizan, Address:9675 SE 36th Street, Suite 115, Phone:(206)

619-5341
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRCTI120240573 $993.75
PRCTI20240573 $25.00
PRCTI120240647 $265.00
PRCTI120240647 $19.55
PRCTI120240647 $14.10
PRCTI120240647 $1,133.75
PRCTI120240647 $40.00
PRCTI120240647 $25.00

Amount Paid

$993.75
$25.00

$265.00

$19.55

$14.10

$1,133.75
$40.00
$25.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



